Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
ASE Broadband Light Source
Features
Flatness spectrum Technology
High output power
Power adjustment, RS232, and software
(Optional)
Application

Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
Ordering Information:
ASE Wavelength Power Pigtail
Type
Fiber Type
Length Connector Package
  C=C band
L=L band
CL=C+L band
45
10=10Mw
20=20Mw
50=50W
1=900um
loose tube
1=SMF-2
8e
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specit
y
NE=None
FA=FC/AP
C
FC=FC/UP
C
XX=Other
A=90x17x15
B=150x125x2
0
C=150x125x3
0
125x150x20mm